Zkus maraton Kuks
2018-04-14 Kuks

Déti C 350m

start ~09:31:00 | 2009 - 2010 | registered: 20

category

holky 431
kluci 418
holky 397
holky 22

holky 20

kluci 416
kluci 400
kluci 424
kluci 448
holky 436
kluci 40

kluci 412
holky 413
kluci 401
holky 447
holky 23

holky 421
holky 41

holky 445
kluci 390
SPORTCHaLLEeNnGe

# name
BEDNAROVA ALZBETA
MACHACKA SIMON
TUCKOVA DANIELA
SALACOVA KRISTYNA
PROKOPOVA TEREZA
PODANY LUKAS
PAVELKA LUKAS
NETIK LUKAS
MARECEK FILIP
KOLOVRATNIKOVA EMA
BEM JACHYM
KODYM VOJTA
KLOUZOVA KAMILA
KINDL VASEK
HOLANOVA ANEZKA
GLOSOVA NELA
DVORAKOVA DANIELA
DOSTALOVA VENDULA
CERNA STELLA
ZEMANEK DANIEL
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state

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

team
ATLETIKA JAROMER
HRADEC KRALOVE
PRUSAK
BROD
ATLETIKA JAROMER
HRADEC KRALOVE
NINJAGO

PLAVECKY ODDIL TJ LOKO TRUTNOV

ATLETIKA CHRUDIM
JAROMER

T) SOKOL JAROMER

STUDENEC

T) SOKOL STUDENEC

NINJAGO

DVUR KRALOVE NAD LABEM
ATLETIKA T) DVUR.KR.N.L.
ATLETIKA JAROMER

T) SOKOL JAROMER

OPATOVICE NAD LABEM

MS DVUR KRALOVE NAD LABEM

start list

year
2010
2009
2010
2009
2010
2009
2010
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
2010
2009
2010
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